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MA226	
  Chapter	
  2&3	
  –	
  Homework	
  Assignments	
  

	
  

Assigned Date Sections HW Problems Due Date 

Thurs 9/25/14 2.1 & 2.2 
Sec2.1: 
1,7,15,19,20,21,22   
Sec2.2: 1,3,5,7,9,12,13 

Oct 9 

Thurs 10/2/14 2.3 & 2.4 Sec2.3:1,3,5,7    
Sec2.4:1, 3, 5, 7, 9 

Oct 9 

Tues 10/7/14 2.5 & 2.6 Sec2.5: 1,3,5    
Sec2.6: 1,3,4,5,8,9 

Oct 9 

Thurs 10/9/14 3.1 5,6,8,9,25,26,27,28,33,34 Oct 16 

Thurs 10/16/14 3.2 1,3,5,11,19,21 Oct 23 

Tues 10/21/14 3.3 1,3,5,9,13,19,21   Oct 23  

Thurs 10/23/14 3.4 1,3,5,7,9,11 Oct 30 

Tues 10/28/14 3.5 1,3,5,7,9,17,19,21,22,23 Oct 30 

Thurs 10/30/14 3.6 1,3,7,9,13,15,21,23 Nov 11 

Tues 11/4/14 3.7 2,4,6,11 Nov 11 

Tues 11/11/14 Exam 2   

	
  

Note:	
  

1. Homework	
  should	
  be	
  written	
  neatly	
  using	
  only	
  the	
  front	
  side	
  of	
  the	
  paper.	
  
	
  
	
  

2. When	
  handing	
  in	
  your	
  homework	
  you	
  must	
  use	
  the	
  homework	
  cover	
  sheets	
  
which	
  allow	
  for	
  the	
  computation	
  of	
  the	
  homework	
  score.	
  Also,	
  please	
  staple	
  
homework	
  sheets	
  together	
  with	
  the	
  cover	
  page.	
  Homework	
  cover	
  sheets	
  for	
  
each	
  section	
  are	
  posted	
  on	
  the	
  course	
  web	
  page	
  :	
  	
  
	
   http://sites.bu.edu/david-­‐deutsch/	
  
	
  

	
  


